
ACC.18 Hotel Contacts
as of 12/14/2017

Hotel FirstName LastName Ph Work Email Address1 City State ZipCode Hotel Phone Hotel Fax

Avanti Resort Art Fasano 407-313-0338 afasano@phmemail.com 8738 International Drive Orlando FL 32819 855-828-2684

Castle Hotel Orlando Jeff Rinks 407-996-9942 JEFF.RINKS@KESSLERCOLLECTION.COM 8629 International Drive Orlando FL 32819 407-345-1511

Courtyard at the Marriott Village Alison Dolan 407-938-4998 ALLISON.DOLAN@MARRIOTT.COM 8623 Vineland Avenue Orlando FL 32821 (407)938-9001 (407)938-9002

Courtyard at the Marriott Village Debbie Wilson 407-938-4907 DEBRA.WILSON@MARRIOTT.COM 8623 Vineland Avenue Orlando FL 32819-9343 407-351-2244 407-351-3306

Courtyard by Marriott International Drive Jake Benfant 407-351-2244 JACOB.BENFANT@MARRIOTT.COM 8600 Austrian Ct Orlando FL 32819-8950 407-355-0550 407-355-0504

Crowne Plaza at Universal Liz Favretto 407-781-2110 LFAVRETTO@CPORLANDO.COM 7800 Universal Blvd Orlando FL 32821-8019 407-352-1100 407-352-3679

Doubletree Resort Orlando Sea World Kirt Knapil 407-354-5034 KKNAPIL@DOUBLETREEORLANDOSW.COM 10100 International Dr Orlando FL 32819-9321 407-352-1400 407-352-7315

Embassy Suites International Drive Yamile Rivera 407-842-1056 YAMILE.RIVERA@HILTON.COM 8978 International Dr Orlando FL 32819-9321 407-352-1400 407-352-7315

Embassy Suites International Drive Erica Klautsch 407-233-2500 erica.klautsch@hilton.com 8978 International Dr Orlando FL 32819-9321 407-352-1400 407-352-7315

Embassy Suites International Drive Sarah Rosario 407-581-4272 SARAH.ROSARIO@HILTON.COM 8978 International Dr Orlando FL 32819-9313 407-345-8250 407-352-1463

Embassy Suites Jamaican Court Dustin Lowry 407-313-0141 DUSTIN.LOWRY@HILTON.COM 8250 Jamaican Ct Orlando FL 32819-9358 407-903-1500 407-903-1555

Extended Stay America UniversalBlvd Jennifer Geoghan 407-239-4300 ESDSALES@EXTENDEDSTAY.COM 8750 Universal Blvd Orlando FL 32819 407-581-9001 407-581-9002

Extended Stay AmericaWestwood BlvdN Jennifer Geoghan 407-239-1300 ESDSALES@EXTENDEDSTAY.COM 6451 Westwood Blvd Orlando FL 32819 407-581-9001 407-581-9002

Extended Stay AmericaWestwood BlvdS Jennifer Georgham 407-239-4300 ESDSALES@EXTENDEDSTAY.COM 6443 Westwood Blvd Orlando FL 32821 407-354-1139 407-354-1151

Fairfield Inn & Suites Jenny Page 407-581-3008 JENNY@AVISTAHOTELS.COM 8214 Universal Blvd Orlando FL 32821 407-354-1139 407-354-1151

Fairfield Inn & Suites Johanny Herrera SALES@AVISTAHOTELS.COM 8214 Universal Blvd Orlando FL 32821 407-938-9001 407-938-9002

Fairfield Inn & Suites at Sea World Lauren Cron LAUREN.CRON@MARRIOTT.COM 10815 International Drive Orlando FL 32819-9361 407-354-4447 407-354-3031

Fairfield Inn & Suites Lbv at Marriott Village Debra Wilson DEBRA.WILSON@MARRIOTT.COM 8615 Vineland Ave Orlando FL 32821-6008 407-354-1500 407-354-1528

Hampton Inn Convention Center Dustin Lowry 407-313-0141 DUSTIN.LOWRY@HILTON.COM 8900 Universal Blvd Orlando FL 32821-6008 407-354-1500 407-354-1528

Hard Rock Hotel at Universal Orlando Heather Kagen HKAGEN@LOEWSHOTELS.COM 5800 Universal Blvd Orlando FL 32821-8080 407-239-0100 407-239-0200

Hilton Garden Inn at Sea World Lori Rupp 407-903-2130 LORI.RUPP@HILTON.COM 6850 Westwood Blvd Orlando FL 32819 407-313-4300 407-313-4301

Hilton Garden Inn at Sea World Delia Rosas DELIA.ROSAS@HILTON.COM 6850 Westwood Blvd Orlando FL 32821 407-597-3600 407-597-3701

Hilton Grand Vacations Sea World Michelle Beualieu 407-722-3686 MBEUALIEU@HGVC.COM 6924 Grand Vacations Way Orlando FL 32819-9318 407-248-2232 407-248-6552

Hilton Orlando Kasey Hartsfield 407-313-8453 KASEY.HARTSFIELD@HILTON.COM 6001 Destination Parkway Orlando FL 32819-9318 407-370-4720 407-370-4721

Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek Jill Yurko Saman 407-597-3714 JILL.YURKO@HILTON.COM 14100 Bonnet Creek Resort Lane Orlando FL 32819-9318 407-370-4720 407-370-4721

Homewood Suites by Hilton I-Drive Dustin Lowry 407-313-0141 DUSTIN.LOWRY@HILTON.COM 8745 International Dr Orlando FL 32819-8104 407-284-1234 407-309-5676

Hyatt Place Orlando Conv Cntr Lauren Ebersole 407-370-4720 LAUREN.EBERSOLE@HYATT.COM 8741 International Dr Orlando FL 32837-7662 800-576-5750

Hyatt Place Orlando Conv Cntr Amy Figueras HAYAMI.FIGUERAS@HYATT.COM 8741 International Dr Orlando FL 32821-6358 407-239-4200 407-238-8991

Hyatt Regency Orlando Alisia Mohabir ALISIA.MOHABIR@HYATT.COM 9801 International Drive Orlando FL 32819-7880 407-503-1000 407-503-9005

Loews Portofino Bay Hotel at Universal Orlando Liz Massi 407-503-1000 emassi@loewshotels.com 5601 Universal BLVD Orlando FL 32819-7880 407-503-1000 407-503-9005

JW Marriott Orlando Grande Lakes Yarely Natal 407-393-4184 YARELY.NATAL@MARRIOTT.COM 4040 Central Florida Pkwy Orlando FL 32821-8007 407-351-5555 407-351-9991

Orlando World Center Marriott Marian Smith 407-238-8972 MARIAN.SMITH@MARRIOTT.COM 8701 World Center Dr Orlando FL 32821-8007 407-351-5555 407-351-9991

Orlando World Center Marriott Eduardo Pino EDUARDO.PINO@MARRIOTT.COM 8701 World Center Dr Orlando FL 32819-9354 407-226-0288 407-226-9979

Portofino Bay Hotel at Universal Orlando Liz Massi EMASSI@LOEWSHOTELS.COM 5601 Universal Blvd Orlando FL 32821-7380 407-313-3600 407-313-3611

Renaissance Orlando at Sea World Casey Mauth 407-248-7373 CASEY.MAUTH@RENAISSANCEHOTELS.COM 6677 Sea Harbor Dr Orlando FL 32819-8111 407-996-9840 407-996-0865

Residence Inn by Marriott - Convention Center Jami Mattei 407-597-1880 JMATTEI@LHMHOTELS.COM 8800 Universal Blvd Orlando FL 32819-8111 407-996-9840 407-996-0865

Residence Inn Sea World Jennifer Rosario jennifer.rosario@marriott.com 11000 Westwood Blvd Orlando FL 32819 407-996-8585 407-996-6839

Rosen Centre Hotel Kyla Moore kmoore@rosencentre.com 9840 International Dr Orlando FL 32819-8100 407-996-9840 407-996-3157

Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando Nancy Ryan 407-996-3144 NRYAN@ROSENINNS.COM 9000 International Drive Orlando FL 32819 407-996-9939 407-996-9938

Rosen Plaza Hotel Carol Butler 407-996-1266 CBUTLER@ROSENHOTELS.COM 9700 International Dr Orlando FL 32819-9329 407-996-9700 407-352-4631

Rosen Shingle Creek Resort Carshema Thomas 407-996-1471 CATHOMAS@ROSENHOTELS.COM 9939 Universal Blvd Orlando FL 32819-9329 407-352-2400 407-352-4631

Rosen Shingle Creek Resort Matt Anderson MANDERSON@ROSENSHINGLECREEK.COM 9939 Universal Blvd Orlando FL 32819-9354 407-345-9073 407-345-9075

Sonesta ES Suites Orlando Odalys Aponte 407-563-7186 OAPONTE@SONESTA.COM 8480 International Dr Orlando FL 32821 407-938-9001 407-938-4995

Sonesta ES Suites Orlando Brittany Padmore 407-563-7189 BPADMORE@SONESTA.COM 8480 International Dr Orlando FL 32821 407-938-9001 407-938-4995

Sonesta ES Suites Orlando Robert Klewin 407-563-7183 RKLEWIN@SONESTA.COM 8480 International Dr Orlando FL 32821 407-354-1176 407-387-3737

Springhill Suites by Marriott Convention Center Jamie Mattei 407-597-1880 JMATTEI@LHMHOTELS.COM 8840 Universal Blvd Orlando FL 32821 407-354-1176 407-387-3737

Springhill Suites Marriott Village Debbie Wilson DEBRA.WILSON@MARRIOTT.COM 8601 Vineland Ave Orlando FL 407-503-4000

Springhill Suites Sea World Lauren Cron LAUREN.CRON@MARRIOTT.COM 10801 International Drive Orlando FL 32821 407-390-2300 407-390-2349

The Point Orlando Resort Aimee Vargas 407-956-2056 AVARGAS@PHMEMAIL.COM 7389 Universal Blvd. at Carrier Dr Orlando FL 32819-9312 407-351-2420 407-345-5611

Universal Orlando Cabana Bay Beach Mary Ezzard 407-503-4000 MARY>EZZARD@LOEWSHOTELS.COM 6550 Adventure Way, Orlando FL 3819 407-503-4000

Vista Cay Resort By Millennium Bonnie Brownell 321-947-0810 BONNIE@MILLENIUMMANAGEMENT.COM 4874 Cayview Ave Orlando FL 32819 877-671-1620

Wyndham Grand Resort Bonnet Creek Jessica Brennan 407-390-2375 jbrennan@wyndham.com 14651 Chelonia Parkway Orlando FL 32821 407-390-2300

Wyndham Orlando Resort Frankie Stua 407-355-3645 FSTUA@WYNDHAM.COM 8001 International Dr Orlando FL 32819 407-351-2420
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